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U-21 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #131

Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -9°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Kanevtsev Danylo
23 Sapai Vadym
73 Chervak Vadym
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
15 Alantiev Ihor
46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav
77 Danylenko Vladyslav
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
8 Chertkoiev Inal
24 Kulish Maksym
14 Hasenko Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
16 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
36 Taranushych Vadym
32 Zosenko Anton
28 Horbachenko Vladyslav
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
33 Buriachenko Mykola
23 Yarmolenko Artem
3 Sokolov Oleh (C)
20 Heiko Dmytro
5 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
4 Musolitin Mykola
27 Vdovychenko Dmytro
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
88 Trakalo Oleh
17 Sablin Bohdan
42 Shtohrin Andrii
39 Titaievskyi Mykyta
75 Shoniia Mykyta
19 Mochuliak Rienat

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #131
Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -9°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
14 Hasenko Vladyslav 13'

23' 4 Musolitin Mykola

36' 4 Musolitin Mykola

46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav 36'

46' 4 Musolitin Mykola
17 Sablin Bohdan

57' 33 Buriachenko Mykola

58' 5 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

59' 8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
19 Mochuliak Rienat

62' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
42 Shtohrin Andrii

63' 20 Heiko Dmytro
88 Trakalo Oleh

24 Kulish Maksym 69'

24 Kulish Maksym
25 Shapoval Dmytro 70'

35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
36 Taranushych Vadym 72'

74' 27 Vdovychenko Dmytro
75 Shoniia Mykyta

76' 88 Trakalo Oleh

46 Zhenylenko Vladyslav 78'

78' 12 Kozhukhar Andrii

73 Chervak Vadym 82'

77 Danylenko Vladyslav
38 Kosovskyi Serhii 85'

8 Chertkoiev Inal
28 Horbachenko Vladyslav 85'

25 Shapoval Dmytro 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


